Kajo maastojuoksucup - ensimmainen osakilpailu (14.9)

Sarja

P7

SIJA

TULOS

SUKU- ja ETUNIMI

T9

P9

T11

P11

T13

1 03:21,0 Pekkanen Atte

1 04:52.,5 Kolari Jonna

2 05:20,1 Kalliomaki Hilla

1 05:27,1 Schoeman Jan-Kristian
DNF Mikkela Sulo

1 06:17,2 Kolari Jenna

2 07:41,3 Westersund Myy

3 08:41,4 Kalliomaki Helmi

1 06:03,4 Niinikangas Joona

1 09:52,2 Stadig Elsa

2 10:06,3 Hannukkala lida

3 11:26,6 Niinikangas Elina




